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QUOTATION SUMMARY 
 

Issuer Name:  International Thunderbird 
Gaming Corporation 

Quotation Statement Date:  May 22, 
2003 

Address:  12155 Dearborn Place, Poway, 
California, 92064, USA 

Brief Description of the Issuer’s 
Business:  The Issuer is an owner and 
manager of international gaming facilities.   

Company Contact:  Albert W. Atallah Securities outstanding:  23,541,322 
Phone:  (858) 668-2506 Symbol 

 
Type 
CS 

Number 
23,541,322 

CUSIP 
46049D107 

Fax:  (858) 513-3760  
E-mail:  aatallah@thunderbirdgaming.com Dates of Press Release and Any Public 

Filings Concerning the Event: 
Jurisdiction of Incorporation:  
Incorporated in British Columbia and 
continued into the Yukon 
Website:   www.thunderbirdgaming.com 
Fiscal Year End:  December 31 

Date of Last Shareholders’ Meeting and 
Date of Next Shareholder’s Meeting:   
June 20, 2002 
June 27, 2003 

Financial Information as at:  December 
31, 2002 

Board of Directors: 
 

Expressed in 
thousands of USD 
Current Assets 
Working Capital 
Total assets 
Long-term 
liabilities 

[Current] 
 
$4,489 
($2,806) 
$14,553 
$5,771 

[Previous] 
 
$4,183 
($3,081) 
$13,799 
$5,502 

Name 
Jack R. Mitchell 
Albert W. Atallah 
Salomon Guggenheim 
Jean Duval 
Jorge Montano 

Position 
Director 
Director 
Chairman 
Director 
Director 

Shareholders 
equity 

$1,487 $1,033   
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