## FORM 2B

## **QUOTATION SUMMARY**

Issuer Name: International Thunderbird			<b>Quotation Statement Date:</b> May 22,			
Gaming Corporation			2003			
Address: 12155 Dearborn Place, Poway,			Brief Description of the Issuer's			
California, 92064, USA			<b>Business:</b> The Issuer is an owner and			
			manager of international gaming facilities.			
Company Contact: Albert W. Atallah			Securities outstanding: 23,541,322			
<b>Phone:</b> (858) 668-2506			Symbol	Type	Number	
				CS	23,541,3	22   46049D107
<b>Fax:</b> (858) 513-3760						
E-mail: aatallah@thunderbirdgaming.com			Dates of Press Release and Any Public			
			Filings Concerning the Event:			
Jurisdiction of Incorporation:			Date of Last Shareholders' Meeting and			
Incorporated in British Columbia and			Date of Next Shareholder's Meeting:			
continued into the Yukon			June 20, 2002			
Website: www.thunderbirdgaming.com			June 27, 2003			
Fiscal Year End: December 31						
Financial Information as at: December			Board of Directors:			
31, 2002						
Expressed in	[Current]	[Previous]	Name		P	osition
thousands of USD			Albert W. Atallah Salomon Guggenheim Jean Duval Directors Directors Directors			Director
<b>Current Assets</b>	<b>\$</b> 4,489	<b>\$</b> 4,183				Director
Working Capital	(\$2,806)	(\$3,081)				Chairman
Total assets	<b>\$</b> 14,553	<b>\$</b> 13,799				Director
Long-term	<b>\$</b> 5,771	\$5,502				Director
liabilities	•					
Shareholders	<b>\$</b> 1,487	<b>\$</b> 1,033				
equity						